

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3969/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 17/10/2007 in CRP No. 2716/2003 of  
The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

A.K.KHALIFULLA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.A.GULAM RASOOL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 01/08/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S. Nanda Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. G. Ananda Selvam, Adv.  
Ms. S. Lakshmi, Adv.  
Mr. S. Babu, Adv.  
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List on 8-08-2008.

(Pooja Arora) (Vinod Kulvi)  
Sr. P.A. Court Master