

j
ITEM NO.202

COURT NO.8

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3969/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 17/10/2007 in CRP No.2716/2003 of The
HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

A.K.KHALIFULLA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.A.GULAM RASOOL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and prayer for interim relief and office
report) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 02/08/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S. Nandkumar,Adv.
Mr. R. Satish Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Parivesh Singh,Adv.
Mr. Satheesh Mohanan,Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gireesh Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Sriram P.,Adv.
For Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.

Mr. J.M. Khanna,Adv.
Mr. H.C. Aggarwal,Adv.
Ms. Shefali Sethi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.
Adjourned for four weeks for filing additional documents.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)
| COURT MASTER

| | (RENUKA SADANA)
| | COURT MASTER

|